100
FEATURES
•   IP65 Rated
•   Polycarbonate lens and thermoplastic enclosure, vandal resistant
and UV stabilized
•   Stainless steel hardware
•   Ceiling, surface or pendant mounting
•   Low profile, less than 4 inch deep

The fixture shall have five year warranty.
The fixture shall be Emergi-Lite® model: _____________________ .
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL WATTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE VOLTAGE OPTIONS
IPE-LEDN 35= 35W
52= 52W
-35= 3500K
-4= 4000K
-5= 5000K
Blank= AC only 120-277VAC
3= 347VAC
EM= emergency LED driver 1
M= motion sensor
1  120 VAC only
EXAMPLE: IPE-LEDN35-4M
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
POWER CONSUMPTION
MODEL COLOR
TEMPERATURE CRI LUMENS WATTS AC SPECS POWER FACTOR
IPE-LEDN35 3500K 80 4,244 35W 0.28/0.12A PF > 0.9
IPE-LEDN35 4000K 80 4,550 35W 0.29/0.13A PF > 0.9
IPE-LEDN35 5000K 80 4,585 35W 0.29/0.13A PF > 0.9
IPE-LEDN52 3500K 80 6,469 52W 0.43/ 0.18A PF > 0.9
IPE-LEDN52 4000K 80 6,760 52W 0.43/ 0.19A PF > 0.9
IPE-LEDN52 5000K 80 6,812 52W 0.43/ 0.19A PF > 0.9
IPE-LEDN
Series
IP65 Linear LED Fixture
LED fixtures
3-1/2” [ 8.89 cm]
4-1/2” [ 11.43 cm]